Federal Communication Commission Interference Statement

This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following two conditions: (1) This device may not
cause harmful interference, and (2) this device must accept any interference received, including interference that may cause
undesired operation.

This equipment has been tested and found to comply with the limits for a Class B digital device, pursuant to Part 15 of the FCC Rules.
These limits are designed to provide reasonable protection against harmful interference in a residential installation. This equipment
generates, uses and can radiate radio frequency energy and, if not installed and used in accordance with the instructions, may cause
harmful interference to radio communications. However, there is no guarantee that interference will not occur in a particular installation.
If this equipment does cause harmful interference to radio or television reception, which can be determined by turning the equipment off
and on, the user is encouraged to try to correct the interference by one of the following measures:

- Reorient or relocate the receiving antenna.

- Increase the separation between the equipment and receiver.

- Connect the equipment into an outlet on a circuit different from that to which the receiver is connected.
- Consult the dealer or an experienced radio/TV technician for help.

FCC Caution: Any changes or modifications not expressly approved by the party responsible for compliance could void the user’s
authority to operate this equipment. This equipment complies with FCC radiation exposure limits set forth for an uncontrolled
environment. This equipment should be installed and operated with a minimum distance of 20 cm between the radiator and a
human body.

For questions about Elgato product compliance with FCC regulations, please contact: Compliance Officer, Corsair Memory Inc.,
47100 Bayside Pkwy, Fremont, CA 94538, USA

This device plies with ISED’s li empt RSSs.

Operation is subject to the following two conditions: (1) this device may not cause interference, and (2) this device must accept
any interference, including interference that may cause undesired operation of the device.

Le présent appareil est conforme aux CNR d’ ISED applicables aux appareils radio exempts de licence.
L'exploitation est autorisee aux deux conditions suivantes : (1) I'appareil ne doit pas produire de brouillage, et (2) I'utilisateur
de I'appareil doit accepter tout brouillage radioelectrique subi, meme si le brouillage est susceptible d'en compromettre le
fonctionnement.
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Download and install the Elgato camera app.

¥ elgato.com/download




Connect Facecam directly to a USB 3.0 (or better) port on your PC or Mac — do not use
a USB hub.

A Only use the supplied USB 3.0 cable (or equivalent/better).

T —

Clean the lens with a microfiber cloth. Do not use paper towels or detergents.

Enjoy using Facecam with your favorite streaming and video conferencing apps:

Zoom Skype MSTeams Slack O0BS

Google Meet SLOBS FaceTime

or any other application supporting the UVC standard.

Technical specifications

Supported Resolutions (uncompressed): 1080p60, 1080p30, 720p60, 720p30,
540p60, 540p30

Optics: Elgato Prime Lens (all-glass)

Focus Range: 30-120cm | 11.8 - 47.2 in

Aperture: f/2.4

Focal Length: 24 mm (full-frame equivalent)

Field of View: 82° (diagonal)

Sensor: Sony® STARVIS™ CMOS

Connection: USB 3.0 (or better), Type C

Dimensions: W79 x H 48 x D 58 mm | 3.1 x 1.9 x 2.3 in (without mount)
Weight: 96 g | 0.21 Ib (without privacy shutter and mount)
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. Téléchargez et installez
I'application de caméra Elgato :
elgato.com/download

Installez Facecam sur votre écran.
Vous pouvez aussi fixer Facecam a
votre systéme Elgato Multi Mount
grace au filetage 1/4".

Retirez le bouchon de
confidentialité.

Branchez directement Facecam
sur un port USB 3.0 (ou supérieur)
de votre PC ou de votre Mac.
N'utilisez pas de hub USB.

Utilisez exclusivement le cable
fourni ou un cable équivalent
entierement compatible USB 3.0
(ou supérieur).

Nettoyez I'objectif avec un tissu
microfibre. N'utilisez pas d'essuie-
tout ni de détergent.

Utilisez votre Facecam avec

vos applications préférées de
streaming et de visioconférence,
comme Zoom, Skype, Teams,
Slack, OBS, Google Meet,

SLOBS, FaceTime ou toute autre
application compatible avec le
standard UVC.

Caractéristiques techniques
Résolutions gérées (sans
compression) : 1080p60, 1080p30,
720p60, 720p30, 540p60, 540p30
Optique : Elgato Prime Lens

(100 % verre)

Plage de mise au point :
30a120cm

Ouverture : /2.4

Focale : 24 mm (équivalent full
frame)

Angle de vision : 82° (diagonale)
Capteur : SONY® STARVIS™
CMOS

Connexion : USB 3.0

(ou supérieur), Type C
Dimensions : 79 mm (L) x 48 mm
(H) x 58 mm (P) (sans fixation)
Poids : 96 g (sans bouchon de
confidentialité ni fixation)
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. Lade die Elgato Kamera-App
herunter und installiere sie:
elgato.com/download
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Befestige Facecam an deinem
Monitor.

Alternativ kannst du Facecam
auch tber das 1/4-Zoll-Gewinde
an deinem Elgato Multi Mount-
System befestigen.

Entferne die Sichtschutzkappe.
Verbinde Facecam direkt mit
einem USB-3.0-Anschluss (oder
besser) an deinem PC oder Mac.
Verwende keinen USB-Hub.
Benutze nur das mitgelieferte
Kabel oder ein gleichwertiges
Kabel, das vollstandig mit USB 3.0
(oder besser) kompatibel ist.
Reinige das Objektiv mit einem
Mikrofasertuch. Verwende
keine Papierhandtiicher oder
Reinigungsmittel.

Verwende Facecam mit deinen
Lieblings-Apps fiir Streaming
und Videokonferenzen:

Zoom, Skype, Teams, Slack, OBS,
Google Meet, SLOBS, FaceTime
oder jede andere Software, die
den UVC-Standard unterstiitzt.

Technische Daten
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Unterstiitzte Auflosungen
(unkomprimiert): 1080p60,
1080p30, 720p60, 720p30,
540p60, 540p30

Optik: Elgato Prime Lens
(Ganzglas)

Schérfentiefe: 30 - 120 cm
Blendenwert: /2,4

Brennweite: 24 mm
(Voliformat-Aquivalent)
Sichtfeld: 82° (diagonal)

Sensor: SONY® STARVIS™ CMOS
Verbindung: USB-C 3.0

(oder besser)

Abmessungen:
B79xH48xT58 mm

(ohne Halterung)

Gewicht: 96 g (ohne
Sichtschutzkappe und Halterung)

. Descarga e instala la app para la

camara de Elgato: elgato.com/
download
Monta tu Facecam en el monitor.

. También puedes sujetar tu

Facecam a tu sistema Elgato

o1&

o

Multi Mount con la rosca de 1/4
de pulgada.

Retira la tapa de privacidad.
Conecta tu Facecam directamente
a un puerto USB-3.0 (o superior)
de tu PC 0 Mac. No lo conectes

a un hub USB. Usa solamente

el cable incluido o un cable
equivalente que sea totalmente
compatible con USB 3.0

(0 superior).

Limpia el objetivo con un trapo de
microfibra. No uses toallitas de
papel ni detergentes.

Disfruta usando tu Facecam con
tus apps favoritas de streaming y
videoconferencia: Zoom, Skype,
Teams, Slack, OBS, Google Meet,
SLOBS, FaceTime y cualquier
otra aplicacién compatible con el
estandar UVC.

Especificaciones técnicas
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Resoluciones admitidas (sin
comprimir): 1080p60, 1080p30,
720p60, 720p30, 540p60, 540p30
Optica: Elgato Prime Lens

(100 % vidrio)

Intervalo de enfoque: 30 a 120 cm
1,8a 47,2 pulgadas

Apertura: f/2.4

Distancia focal: 24 mm
(equivalencia en fotograma
completo)

Campo de vision: 82° (diagonal)
Sensor: SONY® STARVIS™ CMOS
Conexion: USB 3.0 (o superior),
Tipo C

Dimensiones (ancho x alto x
fondo): 79 x 48 x 58 mm
3,1x1,9x2,3 pulgadas

(sin el soporte)

Peso: 96 g | 0,21 Ib (sin la tapa de
privacidad y el soporte)

. Scarica e installa I'app

videocamera di Elgato: elgato.
com/download

Installa Facecam sul tuo monitor.
In alternativa fissa Facecam sul
tuo sistema Elgato Multi Mount
tramite la filettatura da 1/4".
Rimuovi il copriobiettivo.
Collega Facecam direttamente a

o

~

una porta USB 3.0 (o superiore)
del tuo PC 0 Mac, non usare
un hub USB. Utilizza soltanto

il cavo in dotazione o un cavo
equivalente completamente
compatibile con USB 3.0

(0 superiore).

. Pulisci la lente con un panno in

microfibra. Non usare salviette di
carta o detergenti.

. Divertiti a usare Facecam con le

tue app preferite di streaming e
videoconferenze: Zoom, Skype,
Teams, Slack, OBS, Google Meet,
SLOBS, FaceTime o qualsiasi
altra applicazione che supporta lo
standard UVC.

Specifiche tecniche
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Risoluzioni supportate (non
compresse): 1080p60, 1080p30,
720p60, 720p30, 540p60, 540p30
Sistema ottico: Elgato Prime Lens
(completamente in vetro)

Gamma di messa a fuoco:
30-120cm | 1,8-47.2in
Apertura: f/2,4

Lunghezza focale: 24 mm
(equivalente al pieno formato)
Campo visivo: 82° (diagonale)
Sensore: SONY® STARVIS™
CMOS

Connessione: USB 3.0

(0 superiore), Type C

Dimensioni: L 79 x A 48 x P 58 mm
3,1x1,9x 23 in (senza supporto)
Peso: 96 g | 0,21 Ib (senza
copriobiettivo e supporto)

. Download en installeer de

camera-app van Elgato: elgato.
com/download

Plaats de Facecam op je monitor.
Of installeer de Facecam in je
Elgato Multi Mount-systeem met
de schroefdraad van 1/4 inch.
Verwijder de webcam cover.
Sluit de Facecam rechtstreeks
aan op een USB 3.0-poort (of
beter) van de pc of Mac. Gebruik
geen USB-hub. Gebruik alleen
de meegeleverde kabel of een
gelijkwaardige kabel die volledig
compatibel is met USB 3.0

o

~

(of beter).

Maak de lens schoon met een
microvezeldoekije. Gebruik

geen papieren handdoekje of
reinigingsmiddelen.

Gebruik de Facecam met je
favoriete apps voor streaming

en videovergaderingen: Zoom,
Skype, Teams, Slack, OBS, Google
Meet, SLOBS, FaceTime of andere
apps met ondersteuning voor de
UVC-norm.

Technische specificaties
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Ondersteunde resoluties (niet
gecomprimeerd): 1080p60,
1080p30, 720p60, 720p30,
540p60, 540p30

Optica: Elgato Prime Lens
(volledig uit glas)

Focusbereik: 30- 120 cm
Diafragma: f/2.4

Focuslengte: 24 mm (equivalent
voor volledige grootte)
Gezichtsveld: 82° (diagonaal)
Sensor: SONY® STARVIS™ CMOS
Aansluiting: USB 3.0 (of beter),
type C

Afmetingen:
B79xH48xD58mm

(zonder houder)

Gewicht: 96 g (zonder webcam
cover en houder)

. Lataa ja asenna Elgato-

kamerasovellus: elgato.com/
download

. Kiinnité Facecam-kamera

nayttoosi.

Voit vaihtoehtoisesti kiinnittdd
Facecam-kameran Elgato Multi
Mount -jarjestelméaéan 1/4-tuuman
kierteelld.

Poista verkkokameran suljin.
Yhdisté Facecam-kamera suoraan
PC- tai Mac-tietokoneesi USB
3.0-porttiin (tai korkeampaan).
Ala kéiyta USB-keskitinta. Kayta
ainoastaan laitteen mukana
toimitettua kaapelia tai muuta
vastaavaa kaapelia, joka on
taysin USB 3.0 (tai korkeampi)
-yhteensopiva.

. Puhdista linssi mikrokuituliinalla.

~N

Ala kéyta paperipyyhkeita tai
pesuaineita.

Nauti siitd, etté voit

kayttda Facecam-kameraa
haluamiesi striimaus- ja
videokonferenssisovellusten
kanssa: Zoom, Skype, Teams,
Slack, OBS, Google Meet, SLOBS,
FaceTime ja kaikki UVC-standardia
tukevat sovellukset.

Tekniset tiedot
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Tuetut resoluutiot (ilman
pakkausta): 1080p60, 1080p30,
720p60, 720p30, 540p60, 540p30
Optiikka: Elgato Prime Lens -linssi
(puhdasta lasia)
Tarkennusetéisyys: 30 — 120 cm
1,8—47,2 tuumaa

Aukko: f/2.4

Polttovali: 24 mm (tayskennoa
vastaava)

Nakokentta: 82° (diagonaalinen)
Kenno: SONY® STARVIS™CMOS
Yhteydet: USB 3.0 (tai korkeampi),
C-tyyppi

Mitat: L 79 x K 48 x S 58 mm
3,1x1,9x2,3 tuumaa (ilman
jalustaa)

Paino: 96 g (ilman verkkokameran
suljinta ja pidinta)

. Download og installer Elgato

kamera-app: elgato.com/
download

Monter Facecam pé din skeerm.
Alternativt kan du sikre Facecam
til dit Elgato Multi Mount-system
via 1/4-tommers trad.

Fiern beskyttelsesheetten.

Tilslut Facecam direkte til en USB
3.0 (eller bedre) port pa din PC
eller Mac - brug ikke en USB-hub.
Brug kun det medfglgende kabel
eller et tilsvarende kabel, der

er fuldt USB 3.0 (eller bedre)
kompatibelt.

Renger linsen med en
mikrofiberklud. Brug ikke
papirhandklaeder eller
rengeringsmidler.

Nyd at bruge Facecam med dine
foretrukne apps til streaming og
videokonference: Zoom, Skype,



Teams, Slack, OBS, Google Mest,
SLOBS, FaceTime eller andre
applikationer, der understatter
UVC-standarden.

Tekniske specifikationer
Understattede oplasninger (ikke
komprimeret): 1080p60, 1080p30,
720p60, 720p30, 540p60, 540p30
Optik: Elgato Prime Lens (helglas)
Fokusomréde: 30 - 120 cm
Lukker: f/2.4

Braendvidde: 24 mm (aekvivalent
til fuld ramme)

Synsfelt: 82° (diagonalt)

Sensor: SONY® STARVIS™ CMOS

Type C

Dimensioner: B79 x H 48 x D 58
mm (uden holder)

Veegt: 96 g (uden
beskyttelseshaette og holder)

-

. Last ned og installer Elgato
kamera-appen: elgato.com/
download

Monter Facecam pa skjermen.
Alternativt kan du feste Facecam
til Elgato Multi Mount-systemet
med den 6 mm tykke traden.
Fiern dekselet.

Koble Facecam direkte til en
USB 3.0 (eller bedre) -port pa
PC-en eller Mac-en din — ikke
bruk en USB-hub. Bruk kun

den medfglgende kabelen eller
en tilsvarende kabel som er
fullstendig USB 3.0 (eller bedre)
-kompatibel.

Rengjer linsen med en
mikrofiberklut. lkke bruk
papirhandkleer eller vaskemidler.
Gled deg over a bruke Facecam
med favorittappene dine for
streaming og videokonferanser:
Zoom, Skype, Teams, Slack, OBS,
Google Meegt, SLOBS, FaceTime
eller andre applikasjoner som
statter UVC-standarden.

Tekniske spesifikasjoner
o Stattede opplesninger:

™~
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(ukomprimert) 1080p60, 1080p30,

720p60, 720p30, 540p60, 540p30
o (Qptikk: Elgato Prime Lens (glass)

Forbindelse: USB 3.0 (eller bedre),
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Fokusomréde: 30 - 120 cm
Blenderapning: f /2.4
Brennvidde: 24 mm (tilsvarende
fullformat)

Synsfelt: 82° (diagonalt)
Sensor: SONY® STARVIS™ CMOS
Tilkobling: USB 3.0 (eller bedre),
type C

Dimensjoner:
B79xH 48 xD 58 mm

(uten montering)

Vekt: 96 g (uten deksel og
montering)

. Hamta och installera Elgato-

kameraappen: elgato.com/
download
Montera Facecam pa skarmen.

. Alternativt kan du fésta Facecam

pé Elgato Multi Mount-systemet
med 1/4-tumsgénga.

Ta bort linsskyddet.

Anslut Facecam direkt till en USB
3.0-port (eller béttre) i datorn -
anvand inte en USB-hubb. Anvand
endast den medfdljande kabeln,
eller motsvarande kabel som &r
helt kompatibel med USB 3.0
(eller battre)x.

Rengor linsen med en
mikrofiberduk. Anvand inte
pappershanddukar eller
[6sningsmedel.

. Borja att anvanda Facecam med

dina favoritappar for strémning
och videokonferenser: Zoom,
Skype, Teams, Slack, OBS, Google
Meet, SLOBS, FaceTime eller

alla andra program med stdd for
UVC-standarden.

Teknisk information

Uppldsningar som stods
(okomprimerade): 1080p60,
1080p30, 720p60, 720p30,
540p60, 540p30

Optik: Elgato Prime Lens (helglas)
Fokusomréde: 30120 cm
Bléndare: f/2.4

Fokuslangd: 24 mm (motsvarande
brénnvidd for 35mm kamera)
Synfalt: 82° (diagonalt)

Sensor: SONY® STARVIS™ CMOS
Anslutning: USB 3.0
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(eller senare), typ C

Matt: B79 xH 48 x D 58 mm
(utan stall)

Vikt: 96 g (utan linsskydd eller
stall)

. Baixe e instale o app de camera

da Elgato em elgato.com/
download.

. Monte a Facecam na tela do

computador.

. Opcionalmente, prenda a Facecam

no sistema Multi Mount da
Elgato com a com rosca de 1/4 de
polegada.

. Remova a tampa de privacidade.
. Conecte a Facecam diretamente

a uma porta USB 3.0 (ou superior)
do PC ou Mac — ndo use uma
extensao USB. Use apenas o cabo
fornecido ou um cabo equivalente
totalmente compativel com USB
3.0 (ou superior).

. Limpe a lente com um pano de

microfibra. N&o use toalhas de
papel nem detergente.

. Use a Facecam com seus apps

favoritos de transmissdo e
videoconferéncia: Zoom, Skype,
Teams, Slack, OBS, Google Meet,
SLOBS, FaceTime ou qualquer
outro aplicativo compativel com o
padrdo UVC.

Especificacdes Técnicas

Resolugdes Compativeis (sem
compressao): 1080p60, 1080p30,
720p60, 720p30, 540p60, 540p30
Optica: Elgato Prime Lens
(totalmente em vidro)

Alcance do Foco: 30-120 cm
Abertura: f/2.4

Distancia Focal: 24 mm
(equivalente a quadro completo)
Campo de Visdo: 82° (diagonal)
Sensor: SONY® STARVIS™ CMOS
Conexao: USB 3.0 (ou superior),
Tipo C

Dimensdes: L 79 x A 48 x P 58 mm
(sem estante)

Peso: 96 g (sem tampa de
privacidade e estante)
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. Elgato kamera uygulamasini

indirip yiikleyin: elgato.com/
download

. Facecam'i ekraniniza ilistirin.
. Veya Facecam'i, 1/4-ing giris ile

Elgato Multi Mount sisteminize
monte edin.

. Gizlilik perdesini kaldirin.
. Facecam'i, Bilgisayar veya

Mac'inizdeki bir USB 3.0 (ve
Uistl) girisine dogrudan baglayin.
Yalnizca Uriinle gelen veya
tamamiyla USB 3.0 (ve istii)
uyumlu denk bir kabloyu kullanin.

. Lensleri mikrofiber bir bezle

silin. Kagit havlu veya deterjan
kullanmayin.

. Facecam'i favori akis ve video

konferans uygulamalarinizda
keyifle kullanin; Zoom, Skype,
Teams, Slack, OBS, Google
Meet, SLOBS, FaceTime veya
UVC standardini destekleyen her
uygulamada kullanin.

Teknik ozellikler
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Desteklenen Coztintirltikler
(sikistiriimadan): 1080p60,
1080p30, 720p60, 720p30,
540p60, 540p30

Optik: Elgato Prime Lens
(tamamiyla cam)

Odak Araligr: 30- 120 cm
Diyafram: f/2.4

Odak Uzunlugu: 24 mm

(tam kare esdegeri)

Gorts Alani: 82° (capraz)

Sensor: SONY® STARVIS™ CMOS
Baglanti: USB 3.0 (ve isti), Type C
Ebatlar: W79 x H 48 x D 58 mm
(askisiz)

Agirlik: 96 g (gizlilik perde ve
askisi olmadan)

. KareBdare kail eykaraotioTe TV

pappoyr kapepag Elgato: elgato.
com/download

. ZTePEWOTE TV Facecam oTnv

086vn oag.

. EvaMakTika, acgahioTe

1n Facecam aT0 gUoTNUa
Elgato Multi Mount péow Tou
omelpwparog 1/4 iviaag.

(A
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AQaipEaTe TO KAAUPHC GaKOU.
Zuvdéarte ) Facecam ameubeiag
o¢ 60upa USB 3.0 (A kaAutepo)
oto PC  Mac oag — pnv
XPNOILOTIOINCETE dlavopéa
USB. Xpnaipotoifiote pévo

TO TIOPEXOMEVO KAAWDIO iy
10050vapo KaAwdio Trou eival
TAfpWS oupBaré pe USB 3.0

() kaAUTEPO).

. KaBapioTe Tov @ako pe mmavi

Mikpoiviv. Mnv xpnoipotoinoeTe
XOPTOTIETGETO 1) ATTOPPUTTAVTIKG.

. AmoAaUoTe T Facecam i Tig

QYOTINUEVEG TOG EQAPHOYEG

pong Kai BIvieodIaoKeyng:

Zoom, Skype, Teams, Slack, OBS,
Google Meet, SLOBS, FaceTime 1)
otoladrimmore GAAN epappoyn TTou
umoaTnpicer 1o mpétuto UVC.

Texvikég Tpodiaypagpég
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YmooTnpi{opeveg avoAUoEIg
(xwpig oupriean): 1080p60,
1080p30, 720p60, 720p30,
540p60, 540p30

Ormikd: Elgato Prime Lens (0Ao
yYuahi)

Elpog eotiaong: 30 - 120 cm
18-472in

DNiagpaypa: f/2.4

EoTiakd prkog: 24 mm
(15030vapo TAAPoUG Kapé)
Ormikd Tedio: 82° (Biaywvia)
AioBnmipag: SONY® STARVIS™
CMOS

20vdeon: USB 3.0 (1 kaAUTepo),
Tumog C

Aiaotdoeig: [179x Y 48 x B 58
mm (wpig oTEPEWaN)

Bdipog: 96 g (xwpig khuppa
@akoU Kal oTEPEWaN)

. Pobierz i zainstaluj aplikacje

Elgato do obstugi kamer: elgato.
com/download

Zamocuj kamerg Facecam na
monitorze.

Alternatywnie przymocuj kamere
Facecam do systemu Elgato Multi
Mount przy uzyciu gwintu 1/4
cala.

Zdejmij ostong prywatnosci.
Podtacz kamere Facecam

o

~

bezposrednio do portu USB

3.0 (lub lepszego) komputera

PC lub Mac — nie uzywaj
koncentratora USB. Uzywaj
wytacznie dostarczonego kabla lub
réwnowaznego kabla, ktdry jest w
petni zgodny ze standardem USB
3.0 (lub lepszym).

. Wyczy$¢ obiektyw za pomoca

Sciereczki z mikrofibry. Nie uzywaj
recznikéw papierowych ani
detergentow.

. Uzywaj kamery Facecam z

ulubionym oprogramowaniem do
obsfugi transmisji strumieniowych
i wideokonferencji: Zoom, Skype,
Teams, Slack, OBS, Google Mest,
SLOBS, FaceTime lub dowolna
inng aplikacja obstugujaca
standard UVC.

Specyfikacije techniczne
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Obstugiwana rozdzielczos¢ (bez
kompresji): 1080p60, 1080p30,
720p60, 720p30, 540p60, 540p30
Optyka: Obiektyw Elgato Prime
Lens (catkowicie szklany)

Zakres ostrosci: 30-120 cm
Przystona: /2,4

Ogniskowa: 24 mm (odpowiednik
dla petnej klatki)

Pole widzenia: 82° (po przekatnej)
Czujnik: SONY® STARVIS™ CMOS
Potaczenie: USB 3.0 (lub lepszy),
Type C

Wymiary:

79 (szer.) x 48 (wys.) x 58 (gt.) mm
(bez mocowania)

Waga: 96 g (bez ostony
prywatnosci i mocowania)

. 3arpyauTe 1 ycTaHoBuTe

npuroxeHve Ansi kameps! Elgato:
elgato.com/download
3akpenuTe kamepy Facecam Ha
MOHUTOpE.

Taroke Facecam MoxHO
MOHTVpOBATH Ha LuTaTuse Elgato
Multi Mount nocpeactaom
pe3bb0BOro coevHenus (1/4
[oima).

CHumuTe C 06bEKTUBA KPbILLIKY-
3armyLuKy.

TMoakntoumTe Facecam k nopty
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USB 3.0 (v Hosee) Baluero
komnbtotepa MK um Mac. He
vecnonb3yitte USB-KoHLEHTpaTOop.
Wcnonbayiite Tonbko kabenb

113 KOMMIEKTa NOCTaBKV M
9KBMBANEHTHbIM, NOMHOCTbIO
comecTUMbIi ¢ USB 3.0 (nm
HOBEe).

. MpoTpuTe 06beEKTUB

MUKpOGMBPOBOIA CandeTKoM.
He vcnonbayitte BymaxHble
TOMOTEHLIA 1 YMCTSLLME
cpefcTsa.

. Kamepa Facecam rotoea k

1cnonb3oBaHuto B Zoom, Skype,
Teams, Slack, OBS, Google Meet,
SLOBS, FaceTime 1 apyrux
NPUNOXEHWSIX NS TPAHCTIALMIA
¥ BULEOKOHEPEHLIA,
COBMECTUMbIX CO CTaHAApTOM
UvC.

TexHu4eckme xapaKTepucTuku
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MonaepxviBaeMoe paspeLLieHme
(6e3 cxatus): 1080p60, 1080p30,
720p60, 720p30, 540p60, 540p30
O6wexTu: Elgato Prime Lens
(cTexno)

[lnanasoH chokyc1poBKu:
30-120cm

[vadparma: f/2.4
OkBMBaneHTHoE dokycHoe
paccTosHue: 24 Mm
[varoHanbHbIi yron ob3opa: 82°
Cetcop: SONY® STARVIS™ CMOS
Mogkrioyerme: USB 3.0 (unm
Hogee), Type C

Pa3amepsl (LUMp1Ha X BbICOTa X
my6uHa): 79 x 48 x 58 Mm

(6e3 kpennenms)

Bec: 96 rp. (6e3 kpenneHus n
KPbILLKM 0B BEKTMBA)
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